PART LIST—Model No. 831.287560

Part
No.

Key
No.

109347
101508
100151
013088
105243
104781
012096
015073
112244
101688
NSP
105590
104815
013469
107428
110768
100904
104806
014087
102356
014004
108572
104805
106697
021052
104803
101115
101929
050001
104786
107875
108667
013484
110769
102037
013250

WWWWWWWNNNNDNOMOMNDRNNRN - = = b b
LRREYLUBBBNIRONICvowNonrwao@@NOO RGN~

Qty.

N—L—LNA—L—L—L—L-&—L—LNA-AJN—LNN—LG;#—LN—LNN—L#—L-—LAN—L_A

Description

Console

Pulse Earclip

5/8" Dome Cap
3/16" x 1/2" Screw
Seat

Seat Post

1/4" Nylock Nut
Seat Pin
Handlebar

Pedal

Frame

Stabilizer Endcap
Stabilizer

5/16" x 1 1/4" Bolt
3/16" x 3/4" Screw
Left Side Shield
1/2" Nut

3/8" Flange Nut
3/8" Washer
Bearing

10mm x 6mm Spacer
Small Sprocket
Fiywheel Axle
Roller

Flywheel

Chain

Crank

Resistance Strap
Tension Buckle
Seat Post Collar
Wire Harness/Tension Mtr.
Handlebar Bushing
5/16" x 1/2" Screw
Right Side Shield
Tension Spring Assy.
5/16" x 1 3/4" Bolt

Key
No.

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
#

#
#
#
#

Part
No.

110770
100905
100498
105500
108559
106698
106880
013300
104787
104801
102572
014041
012002
040158
101459
103571
101768
101460
101036
101494
108668
100364
100949
101067
013516
013162
101049
108440
108439
108394
109363
105616
101324
045028
045010

..L—A—L-A—L—L—L-—LN-&NA-—LNNNNNNNNNAN—L—L—L—LN—L—AN—LMN 'g

Rev. 1/93

Description

Link Arm

Pedal Shaft

Magnet

Foam Grip

Console Mount
Roller Axle

Roller Bushing

3/16" x 3/4" Screw
Seat Post Glide
Sprocket

Crank Assembly
5/16" Washer

5/16" Nylock Nut
Pedal Cap

11/16" Spring Washer
Pedal Spring

3/8" Dome Cap
11/16" Pedal Washer
Pedal Bushing

5/8" Washer

5/8" Spacer

Link Arm Bushing
Sensor Wire/Reed Switch
Power Cord

1/8" x 3/8" Screw
3/16" x 1/2" Screw
7/32" x 1/2" Tap Screw
Right Neck Shield
Left Neck Shield
Transmitter

Owner's Manual
Videocassette
Wrench/Screwdriver Tool
Socket Tool

Allen Wrench

Note: "#" indicates a non-illustrated part. Specifications are subject to change without notice. See the

back cover of this manual for information about ordering replacement parts.

14



{
R,

i
5

EXPLODED DRAWING—Model No. 831.287560

CRANK ASSEMBLY (47)
© 1992 Sears, Roebuck and Co.

Rev. 1/93

15



